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FIGO Ambiente R\ GRAND i10 Era
1.2L Petrol = 1.2L Petrol

FIGO GRAND10

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRAND10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 96 83

Toque (NM) 120 13
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 20.4 18

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 42 43
Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 175/65 R14 Steel 165/65 R14 Steel

SAFETY GRAND10
ABS withEBD

Front 3 Point Seat Belts

Dual Front Airbags

Door Ajar Warning

Speed Sensing Auto Door Locks

Rear Fog Lamps

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Driver only

Rear Parking Sensor [\

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRAND10

Auto Down Power Window — Driver Side
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FIGO Titanium R\ GRAND i10 Magna
1.2L Petrol = 1.2L Petrol

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 6,39,000 5,75,447

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRAND10

5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km

175/65 R14 Alloys 165/65 R14 Steel
SAFETY Jlce) GRANDI10

v v
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Fog Lamps

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Y Driver Only

N
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Y

Speed Sensing Auto Door Locks Y Y
Y
Y

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRANDi10
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Adjustable & Foldable Adjustable
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FIGO Titanium
1.2L Petrol

Ex-Showroom

POWER & PRESENCE
Warranty

Power (PS)

Toque (NM)
Transmission

Fuel Efficiency (kmpl)
Fuel Tank (Ltrs.)
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Wheels & Tyres
DTRLs

SAFETY

ABS with EBD

Dual Front Airbags

Speed Sensing Auto Door Locks
Rear View Camera

Fog Lamps

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE

Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls

Powered ORVMs

12V Power Point

AC Vents

Remote Keyless Entry

Driver Seat Height Adjustment
Tilt Adjustable Steering Wheel

Driver Side Power Window with One Touch

Adjustable Seat Headrests

7” Touchscreen Infotainment System

Navigation

Android Auto / Apple CarPlay
Auto A/C

Push Start/Stop Button

GRAND i10 Sportz
1.2L Petrol

FIGO

FIGO
S5yr/1,00,000 km
96
120
5 Speed MT
20.4
42
3941
1704
1525
2490
175/65 R14 Alloys

Y
Front & Rear
Y

FIGO
Y
Adjustable & Foldable
Front
Front
Y
Y
Y
Up & Down
Front & Rear
Y

Y
\|
Y
Y

GRAND10

6,39,000 6,14,656

GRAND10
3yr/1,00,000 km
83
13
5 Speed MT
18
43
3765
1660
1520
2425
165/65 R14 Steel
Y

GRANDI10
Y
Y
Y
Y
Front

Driver Only

GRANDI10
Y
Adjustable & Fordable
Front & Rear
Front & Rear




FIGO Titanium Blu R\ GRAND i10 Sportz
1.2L Petrol = 1.2L Petrol

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 6,94,000 6,14,656

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRAND10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 96 83

Toque (NM) 120 13
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 20.4 18

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 42 43
Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 195/55 R15 Alloys 165/65 R14 Steel
Sporty Blu Interior & Exterior N

DTRLs Y

SAFETY GRANDi10
ABS withEBD Y
Dual Front Airbags Y
Rear View Camera Y
Side & Curtain Airbags Y [\

Fog Lamps Front & Rear Front

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Y Driver Only

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRANDI10
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FIGO Titanium Blu R\ GRAND i10 Asta
1.2L Petrol = 1.2L Petrol

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 6,94,000 6,65,057

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRAND10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 96 83

Toque (NM) 120 13
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 20.4 18

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 42 43

Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 195/55 R15 Alloys 165/65 R14 Alloys
Sporty Blu Interior & Exterior N

DTRLs Y

SAFETY GRANDi10
ABS withEBD Y
Dual Front Airbags Y
Rear View Camera Y
Side & Curtain Airbags Y [\

Fog Lamps Front & Rear Front

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Y Driver Only

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRANDi10
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FIGO Ambiente R\ GRAND i10 Era
1.5L Diesel = 1.2L Diesel

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 5,95,000 6,17,318

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRAND10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 100 75

Toque (NM) 215 190
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 25.5 24

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 40 43
Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 175/65 R14 Steel 165/65 R14 Steel

SAFETY GRANDI10
ABS withEBD

Front 3 Point Seat Belts

Dual Front Airbags

Door Ajar Warning

Speed Sensing Auto Door Locks

Rear Fog Lamps

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Driver only

Rear Parking Sensor [\

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRAND10

Auto Down Power Window — Driver Side
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FIGO Titanium R\ GRAND i10 Magna
1.5L Diesel = 1.2L Diesel

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 7,19,000 6,72,755

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRANDI10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 100 75

Toque (NM) 215 190
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 25.5 24

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 40 43
Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 175/65 R14 Alloys 165/65 R14 Steel

SAFETY GRANDI10
ABS withEBD Y
Dual Front Airbags Y
Speed Sensing Auto Door Locks Y
Rear View Camera \
Fog Lamps N

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Driver Only

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRAND10
Bluetooth/AM/FM/MP3/Microphone Y
Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls Y

12V Power Point Front & Rear
AC Vents Front & Rear

Remote Keyless Entry

Driver Seat Height Adjustment
Tilt Adjustable Steering Wheel

Driver Side Power Window with One Touch Up & Down
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FIGO Titanium R\ GRAND i10 Sportz
1.5L Diesel = 1.2L Diesel

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 7,19,000 717,423

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRAND10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 100 75

Toque (NM) 215 190
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 25.5 24

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 40 43
Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 175/65 R14 Alloys 165/65 R14 Steel
DTRLs Y

SAFETY GRANDI10
ABS with EBD Y
Dual Front Airbags Y
Speed Sensing Auto Door Locks Y
Rear View Camera Y

Fog Lamps Front & Rear Front

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Driver Only

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRAND 10
Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls Y

Rear Defogger Y
Powered ORVMs Adjustable & Foldable Adjustable & Fordable

12V Power Point Front Front & Rear
AC Vents Front Front & Rear
Remote Keyless Entry Y

Driver Seat Height Adjustment Y

Driver Side Power Window with One Touch Up & Down

Adjustable Seat Headrests Front & Rear

7” Touchscreen Infotainment System Y

Navigation Y

Android Auto / Apple CarPlay N

Auto A/C Y

Push Start/Stop Button Y




FIGO Titanium Blu R\ GRAND i10 Sportz
1.5L Diesel = 1.2L Diesel

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 7,74,000 717,423

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRANDI10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 100 75

Toque (NM) 215 190
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 25.5 24

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 40 43
Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 195/55 R15 Alloys 165/65 R14 Steel

Sporty Blu Interior & Exterior [\
DTRLs Y

SAFETY GRANDI10
ABS with EBD Y
Dual Front Airbags Y
Rear View Camera Y
Side & Curtain Airbags Y [\

Fog Lamps Front & Rear Front

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Y Driver Only

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRAND 10

v N
’

Z2 2 2 Z2 Z2 2 X X |X Z2

< < < < < < z <




FIGO Titanium Blu R\ GRAND i10 Asta
1.5L Diesel = 1.2L Diesel

FIGO GRAND10

Ex-Showroom 7,74,000 7,62,123

POWER & PRESENCE FIGO GRAND10
Warranty 5yr/1,00,000 km 3yr/1,00,000 km
Power (PS) 100 75

Toque (NM) 215 190
Transmission 5 Speed MT 5 Speed MT
Fuel Efficiency (kmpl) 25.5 24

Fuel Tank (Ltrs.) 40 43

Length (mm) 3941 3765
Width (mm) 1704 1660
Height (mm) 1525 1520
Wheelbase (mm) 2490 2425
Wheels & Tyres 195/55 R15 Alloys 165/65 R14 Alloys
Sporty Blu Interior & Exterior N

DTRLs Y

SAFETY GRANDI10
ABS withEBD Y
Dual Front Airbags Y
Rear View Camera Y
Side & Curtain Airbags Y N

Fog Lamps Front & Rear Front

Driver & Co-Driver Seat Belt Reminder Y Driver Only

TECHNOLOGY & CONVENIENCE GRAND 10
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